
Résultat TOTAL

Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course biffé Points Diff.

1 ORSETTI Gabriel 8 25 4 16 8 20 16 65

2 JACOT Blaise 4 20 8 25 57 -8

3 REY André 6 16 6 20 3 8 8 51 -6

4 DE STEFANI Sandro 6 25 31 -20

5 CAVUOTO Aldo 3 11 3 13 30 -1

6 HOFSTETTER Etienne 2 16 18 -12

7 DE BUS Olivier 2 13 15 -3

8 SEEGER Matthew 4 11 15 0

9 CAMPANICO David 2 11 13 -2

10 SEEGER Torsten 13 13 0

11 HOFSTETTER Daniel 10 10 -3

12 DECIO Ruedi 9 9 -1

13 LANDOLT Rolf 7 7 -2

14 HUSER Rolf 6 6 -1

15 MOLTENI Christian 5 5 -1

16 ASCHWANDEN Beat 4 4 -1

17 SCHNEEBERGER Thomas 3 3 -1

18 MAURER Walti 2 2 -1

19 LANKHUF Nico 1 1 -1

20 BOYLE Lou 1 1 0

Pilotes
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